
 

 

 

 

Heated Display Case 

Model No.

Display your food while keeping them at food safe temperatures with a DoughXpress DXP-TSC Heated Display Case. With 
sliding doors on both sides of the unit, they are perfect for increasing impulse sales in convenience stores, concession stands,  
kiosks, and snack stations.  
 

 
                                    
 
  
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 Division 
Product improvement may require us to change 

specifications without notice. 
Revised January 2020 

DOUGHXPRESS     
        

        

or visit  

**Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.  

 

DXP-TSC 

14, 27, 36, 48 
 

 
Features:  

• Brilliant Internal LED lighting on top 

• Removable water pan to add humidity 

• Manual adjustable temperature controller 85-190°F 

• Exterior temperature display 

• Three adjustable chrome plated shelves 

• Tempered glass 

• Shelf load capacity 22 lb 

• Self-serve front sliding doors and easy filling rear  
sliding doors. (Model BMTSC14 has hinged front  
and back doors.)    

• Available in the following widths: 
o 14” (Model BMTSC14)  
o 27” (Model BMTSC27) 
o 36” (Model BMTSC36) 
o 48” (Model BMTSC48) 

• Product Color: Dark Gray 

• 1 Year Limited Warranty 

 
   

Model DXP-TSC27  

 

Model BMTSC14 

 

Model BMTSC36  

 
Model BMTSC48 
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Power Switch  

 

Manual Temperature 
Control 

 

Temperature Display 

 

Water Pan located in front of 
BMTCS14 and in back for the 

BMTCS27 / 36 / 48 
 

Specifications 
 

Model 
External 

Dimensions 
(WDH) 

Packaged 
Dimensions 

(WDH) 

Net 
Weight 

Package
d Weight 

 

Bottom 
Shelf 

 

Middle Shelf 
 

Top Shelf 

 

BMTSC14 
 

14” x 19.1” x 26.1” 
 

17” x 23” x 28” 
 

45 lb 
 

60 lb 
 

11.4” x 13.7” 
 

11.4” x 12.4” 
 

11.4” x 11.3” 
 

BMTSC27 
 

27” x 19.1” x 26.1” 
 

30” x 23” x 28” 
 

74 lb 
 

90 lb 
 

13.6” x 24.4” 
 

12” x 24.4” 
 

11” x 24.4” 
 

BMTSC36 
 

36” x 19.1” x 26.1” 
 

39” x 23” x 28” 
 

92 lb 
 

120 lb 
 

33.7” x 13.6” 
 

33.7” x 12.4” 
 

33.7” x 11.3” 
 

BMTSC48 
 

48” x 19.1” x 26.1” 
 

51” x 23” x 28” 
 

118 lb 
 

150 lb 
 

45.7” x 13.6” 
 

45.7” x 12.4” 
 

45.7” x 11.3” 

 

Electrical Information 
 

Model 
 

Voltage 
 

Phase 
 

Amps 
 

Watts 
 

Hertz 
 

NEMA 
 

BMTSC14 
 

120 
 

1 
 

7.1 
 

800 
 

60 
 

5-15P 
 

BMTSC27 
 

120 
 

1 
 

9 
 

1000 
 

60 
 

5-15P 
 

BMTSC36 
 

120 
 

1 
 

9.4 
 

1100 
 

60 
 

5-15P 
 

BMTSC48 
 

120 
 

1 
 

12.5 
 

1500 
 

60 
 

5-15P 

 

LED Lighting 

 
Chrome Plated 

Shelves 
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